Place
Age

=N

10

11

17

Bib

Gender

5

25:39.8

15
26:

25
26:

3
26:

26

11

27:

27
27:

7
27:

29
27:

1
28:

24
28:

9
29:

23

12

29:

22
29:

27.

34.

44,

06.

15.

34.

45.

17.

53.

12.

18.

25.

:33.

147.

Name Team name

Time

Mansour Youssef

Michael Naylor

Brendon Sharratt

Andy Hagan

Tristan Wheelworks

26:51.0

Jesse Patel

David Weaver

Antony Nalder

Callum Kennedy

Ben Eagle

Graham Hall

Cameron Uridge

Gavmeister Wheelworks

29:17.1

Kim Hurst

Erik Schiller

Ben Barry

Matt Harrop

Team name 2 Category

MTB

Road

Road

Road

Road

MTB

Road

Road

Road

MTB

Road

MTB

Road

MTB

Road

Road

MTB



26

27

37:

28

35.9

14

30:

17

30:

16

30:

20

33:

13

33:

10

35:

28

36:

19

21

39:

14.

30.

:32.

32.

18.

36.

20.

126,

57.

36.

Matthew Sharland

Ryan Hunt

Aidan Forrest

Nadene Hawley

Ash Sparks

Marco Renalli

Conor Daniel

Adam Mcdonald

Murray Peebles

Tim Hall MTB

Reuben Irvine

Road

MTB

Runner

Road

MTB

MTB

Road

Runner

Road

Road



